STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
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RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LERGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF] ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT| ACCUMULATIVE
[ 3] FEE] DEGREE HUNDRED FEE | (=1} DISPLACEMENI
228 — 226 0.76 1.31 2.96 2.96
~ 651 3.25 0.50 0.87 2.84 5.79
957 4.06 0.75 1.31 5.31 11.11
1150 1.93 0.25 0.44 0.84 11.95
1407 257 0.75 1.31 3.36 15.31
1665 1.58 ~0.75 1.31 2.07 17.38
1719 154 1.00 1.75 2.69 20.07
1874 1.66 1.25 2.18 3.38 23.45
2029 1.66 0.75 1.31 2.03 25.48
2185 1.56 ~ 0.75 1,31 2.04 27.52
2340 1.55 1.25 2.18 3.38 30.90
2523 1.83 0.75 1.31 2.40 33.30
2678 1.65 1.00 ~ 1.75 2.71 36.00
2837 1.59 1.25 2.18 347 39.47
3023 1.86 1.25 2.18 4.06 43.53
3178 1.55 1.25 2.18 338 46.91
3332 1.54 "1.75 3.05 4.70 51.62
3427 0.95 1.75 3.05 2.90 §4.52
3584 1.57 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 54.52
3614 0.30 1.25 2.18 0.65 55.17
3769 1.56 1.75 3.06 4.73 59.90
3925 1.56 1,50 2.62 4.08 63.99
4082 1.57 3.00 5.23 8.22 72.20
4172 0.90 3.00 5.23 ~4.71 ~ 76.91
4266 0.93 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 76.91
4318 0.53 2.75 4.80 "2.54 ~ 79.46 |
4359 0.41 3.00 5.23 215 81.60
4483 1.24 2.50 4.36  5.41 ~87.01 |
4606 1.23 2.00 3.49 4.29 91.30
4794 1.88 2.76 4.80 9.02 100.32
4981 1.87 1.26 2.18 4.08 104.40
5167 186 1.50 2.62 4.87 109.27
5388 2.21 1.25 2.18 4.82 114.09
§573 1.85 1.50 2.62 4.84 118.94
5991 4.18 0.76 1.31 5.47 124.41
6394 4.03 1.25 2.18 8.79 133.20
~ 6793 3.99 0.75 1.31 5.22 138.42
7196 4.02 0.76 1.31 5.26 143.68
7500 3.08 1.25 — 2.18 5.65 150.53
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KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
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